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HISTORY TEST SERIES PROGRAMME 
Improve your Answer writing expression in matured manner over the Practice of more than 17 to 18 trial Test. Identify your 

mistakes & rectify solutions for those deviations in your preparation. 

Tests No SUBJECT / SYLLABUS/UNITS 
1 1. Sources 

2. Pre-history and Proto-history 
3. Indus Valley Civilization 
4. Megalithic Cultures 
5. Indus and Vedic  Period 
6. Period of Mahajanapadas 

2 1. Mouryan Empire 
2. Post Mouryan Period (Indo-Greeks, Sakas, Kushans, Western Kshatrapas) 
3. Early State and Society in Eastern India, Deccan and South India  
4. Guptas, Vakatakas and Vardhanas 
5. Regional States during Gupta Era 
6. Themes in Earlier Indian Cultureal History 

3 1. Early Medieval India 750-1200 
2. Cultural Traditions in India 750-1200 
3. The Thirteenth Century 
4. The Fourteenth Century 
5. Society, Culture and Economy in Thirteenth, Fourteenth Centuries 
6. The Fifteenth and Early Sixteenth Century 
7. The Fifteenth and Early Sixteenth Century – Society and Culture 

4 1. Akbar 
2. Mughal Empire in the Seventeenth Century 
3. Economy and Society in Sixteenth and Seventeenth Centuries 
4. Culture in the Mughal Empire 
5. The Eighteenth Century 

5 1. European Penetration in India 
2. British Expansion India 
3. Early Structure of British Raj 
4. Economic Impact British Colonial Rule 

Features of Test Series: 

 12  Topic wise Test ( Question 
cum answer spacing format exam) 

 6  Comprehensive Test 

 Evaluation + Discussion 

 One to one Interaction for every 
student for rectifying your 
mistakes in answer writing 
framework. 
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5. Social and Cultural Development 
6. Social and Religious Reform Movements in Bengal and Other Areas 
7. Indian Response to British Rule 
8. Factors Leading to the Birth of Indian Nationalism 

6 1. Rise of Gandhi; Character of Gandhian Nationalism 
2. Constitutional Developments in the Colonial India between 1858 and 1935 
3. Other Strands in the National Movement, The Revolutionaries 
4. Politics of Separatism 
5. Consolidation as a Nation 
6. Caste and Ethnicity after 1947 
7. Economic Development and Political Change 

7 1. Enlightenment and Modern Ideas 
2. Origin of Modern Politics 
3. Industrialization 
4. Nation-State System 
5. Imperialism and Colonialism 
6. Revolution and Counter Revolution 

8 1. Word Wards 
2. World after World War II 
3. Liberation from Colonial Rule 
4. Decolonization and Underdevelopment 
5. Unification of Europe 
6. Disintegration of Soviet Union and Rise of Unipolar World 

9 1. Sources 
2. Pre-history and Proto-history 
3. Indus Valley Civilization 
4. Megalithic Cultures 
5. Indus and Vedic  Period 
6. Period of Mahajanapadas 
7. Mouryan Empire 
8. Post Mouryan Period (Indo-Greeks, Sakas, Kushans, Western Kshatrapas) 
9. Early State and Society in Eastern India, Deccan and South India  
10. Guptas, Vakatakas and Vardhanas 
11. Regional States during Gupta Era 
12. Themes in Earlier Indian Cultural History 

10 1. Early Medieval India 750-1200 
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2. Cultural Traditions in India 750-1200 
3. The Thirteenth Century 
4. The Fourteenth Century 
5. Society, Culture and Economy in Thirteenth, Fourteenth Centuries 
6. The Fifteenth and Early Sixteenth Century 
7. The Fifteenth and Early Sixteenth Century – Society and Culture 
8. Akbar 
9. Mughal Empire in the Seventeenth Century 
10. Economy and Society in Sixteenth and Seventeenth Centuries 
11. Culture in the Mughal Empire 
12. The Eighteenth Century 

11 1. European Penetration in India 
2. British Expansion India 
3. Early Structure of British Raj 
4. Economic Impact British Colonial Rule 
5. Social and Cultural Development 
6. Social and Religious Reform Movements in Bengal and Other Areas 
7. Indian Response to British Rule 
8. Factors Leading to the Birth of Indian Nationalism 
8. Rise of Gandhi; Character of Gandhian Nationalism 
9. Constitutional Developments in the Colonial India between 1858 and 1935 
10. Other Strands in the National Movement, The Revolutionaries 
11. Politics of Separatism 
12. Consolidation as a Nation 
13. Caste and Ethnicity after 1947 
14. Economic Development and Political Change 

12 1. Enlightenment and Modern Ideas 
2. Origin of Modern Politics 
3. Industrialization 
4. Nation-State System 
5. Imperialism and Colonialism 
6. Revolution and Counter Revolution 
7. Word Wards 
8. World after World War II 
9. Liberation from Colonial Rule 
10. Decolonization and Underdevelopment 
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11. Unification of Europe 
12. Disintegration of Soviet Union and Rise of Unipolar World 

13 Grand Test 1: Entire Syllabus of Paper 1 
14 Grand Test 2: Entire Syllabus of Paper 2 
15 Grand Test 1: Entire Syllabus of Paper 1 
16 Grand Test 1: Entire Syllabus of Paper 2 

 

Note: The Dates of Examinations are Liable to Alteration, if the Circumstances so Warrant. 

So I hope that this Mains Test Series Programme will help conceptually for your UPSC mains preparation. For more details please contact office. 

 

With All The Best 

Jai Hind!!! 

KAVERI’S IAS. 

 

 


